
Line Card

Solutions for Electrical Power Operators

T-BERD/MTS-2000 
Handheld Modular 

Test Set

SmartOTDR T-BERD/MTS-4000 V2 
Dual Module Mainframe

T-BERD/MTS-5800 
with MPO Switch 

and Cable-SLM

Learn more: 
viavisolutions.com/utilities

T-BERD/MTS-5800 
with OSA110M or 110R

OTDR, CWDM & DWDM OTDR, and PON-optimized OTDR modules CWDM, DWDM, and ROADM OSA modules and channel checkers

OTDRs Optical Spectrum Analysis

OneAdvisor 800 
with NANO OSA 4100 

Series Module

CWDM channel checker -  
COSA module 

DWDM channel checker module

Fiber Inspection and Test

Fiber Inspection and Cleaning Power Meters, Light Sources, 
and Loss Test Sets

Fiber Accessories

Integrated Inspection 
and Test

P5000i Live Fiber ID Fiber CleaningVisual 
Fault 

Locater (VFL)

OneAdvisor 800 
Advanced Fiber Characterization Kit OTDR, PMD, CD, AP 

 

SmartClass Fiber 
OLP-37XV2/39 

TruePON 
PON and XGS 

PON Power Meter

Smart Pocket V2 Kit 
Light Source and  

Power Meter 

FiberChek 
Probe

INX-760

Centralized Remote TestingTransport   
(Metro, Wireless and Others)

T-BERD/MTS-5800 100G 
and SmartClass 4800 

OneAdvisor 800 and Network and  
Service Companion (NSC-100/200) 

 Modular Test Platforms (Transport to 100 G), Ethernet 
10 Mbps to 100 G, DS1 to OC-192, CPRI, Fibre Channel, 

TrueSpeed, One-Way Latency, Fiber Testing

T-BERD/MTS-5800 
Handheld to 100G, MetroE, Cell 

Backhaul, 10 GE, TrueSpeed,   
PRI-ISDN, VoIP (SIP),  

Fiber Testing

Optical Network Management System (ONMSi) 
24/7 Remote Fiber Network Monitoring 

FTH-9000 
24/7 fiber monitoring   

TrueSpeed VNF 
Virtual RFC 6349 (TrueSpeed)

Virtual Test and Activation Standalone FTH-5000 
24/7 fiber monitoring 

standalone probe 
 

Fiber Characterization

https://www.viavisolutions.com/en-us/solutions/electric-power-operators


OTDR Modules

4100 Module A OTDR – 1310/1500 nm – PC/APC 

4100 Module A OTDR – 1310/1625 nm – PC/APC

4100 Module A OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC

4100 Module B OTDR – 1310/1550 nm – PC/APC

4100 Module B OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC

4100 Module B OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1650 nm – APC

4100 Module B OTDR – Filtered 1650 nm – APC

4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550 nm – PC/APC

4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC

4100 Module C OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1625 nm – APC

CWDM Wavelengths 

1271/1291/1311/1331/1351/1371/1391/1411/1431/1451/1471/1491/1511/1531/1551/1571/1591/1611 nm ±3 nm

DWDM Wavelengths

C-band tuning – C62 to C12 (1527.99 nm – 1567.95 nm) @ 100 GHz

Multimode/Singlemode

850/1300/1310/1550 nm − PC
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Contact Us	 +1 844 GO VIAVI 
	 (+1 844 468 4284)

To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, 
visit viavisolutions.com/contacts.
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